Sales@Filamento•com   |  +1 408•475-0038  |  www•Filamento•com VER 190528
Project Type
Product
Code
Date
Photometry
•  No external reflector needed, thus no reflector loss factor
•  50o glare cutoff with UGRave<15

8”
)
Ordering Information
VALTO LS 400E/600: E39x
North America/Japan/Korea
1. Unless otherwise specified, all values are typical at 25oC with no optical accessory.
2. See limited warranty for details.
3. Specifications subject to change without notice.
4. Not intended for use in wet environments or environments containing airborne
corrosive agents such as chemicals, solvents or cutting fluids.
E489939
Controls
Fixture
Compatibility
Max. Envir.
Temp.
Product
Code Part # Watts Lumens CCT DLC ID DLC Type
0-10V
Open or Vented 50oC
00604 VAL-E39-150-8-40-VL-AN-B90-010-000 150 20,000 4,000K PM3QGIHX Standard
00612 VAL-E39-150-8-50-VL-AN-B90-010-000 150 20,000 5,000K PQQ6MNVF Standard
Open or Vented/
IC or Enclosed
 65oC/
45oC 1
00600 VAL-E39-105-8-40-VL-AN-B90-010-000 105 15,000 4,000K PA89E5UU Standard
00608 VAL-E39-105-8-50-VL-AN-B90-010-000 105 15,000 5,000K PV9H05GS Standard
Occupancy
and Daylight
Sensor
Open or Vented 50oC
03202 VAL-E39-150-8-40-VL-AN-B90-OC1-000 150 20,000 4,000K P33PBOZJ Standard
03206 VAL-E39-150-8-50-VL-AN-B90-OC1-000 150 20,000 5,000K PNQBED4E Standard
Open or Vented/
IC or Enclosed
 65oC/
45oC 1
03200 VAL-E39-105-8-40-VL-AN-B90-OC1-000 105 15,000 4,000K PGXIW65R Standard
03204 VAL-E39-105-8-50-VL-AN-B90-OC1-000 105 15,000 5,000K PYHZ7DRC Standard
Bluetooth®
Wireless
*USA Only
Open or Vented 50oC
03402 VAL-E39-150-8-40-VL-AN-B90-BLE-000 150 20,000 4,000K POK9N79O Standard
03406 VAL-E39-150-8-50-VL-AN-B90-BLE-000 150 20,000 5,000K PGJWODKN Standard
Open or Vented/
IC or Enclosed
 65oC/
45oC 1
03400 VAL-E39-105-8-40-VL-AN-B90-BLE-000 105 15,000 4,000K PEKOI5EL Standard
03404 VAL-E39-105-8-50-VL-AN-B90-BLE-000 105 15,000 5,000K PFNI7PKG Standard
Web Link